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Kevin Robert Jones

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Kevin Robert Jones
Postcode CV11 6HZ

Date of birth April 1964

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
PENTACO LIMITED

PP & MH LIMITED

PENTA PLASTICS LIMITED

PENTA PLASTICS LIMITED

PENTA PATTERN AND MODEL LTD
PENTA PATTERN AND MODEL LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

08712109
08332058
05050851

05050851
01908240
01908240

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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901855588

901855588

34 Ennerdale Crescent
Nuneaton
Warwickshire

British

App. Date

App. Date

01/10/2013
14/12/2012
23/03/2004

23/03/2004
04/10/1991
04/10/1991

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
31/05/2014 Director
31/05/2014 Director
Company
Secretary
Director
31/05/2014 Director
22/07/2011 Company
Secretary



